
Monday September 11, 202312

NOTICE INVITING e-TENDERS 
E-NIT No: 06 of 2023-24 Dated: 08/09/2023

For and on behalf of Managing Director J&K Power Development Corporation tenders are invited by the Executive Engineer, Civil Maintenance Division
JKPDC Udhampur by E-tendering mode for below mentioned work on percentage rate basis from the registered and reputed contractors registered with J&K
state Govt./CPWD/MES and Railways having sufficient experience in execution of civil works and possessing  sufficient man power & machinery. 

Tenderers are advised to visit the site before submitting their offers. In this behalf, office of undersigned can be contacted for any assistance regarding site
visit, All terms/ conditions/ eligibility can be confirmed in the office of Executive Engineer Civil Maintenance Division JKPDC Udhampur / from the website
www.jktenders.gov.in.

Sd/-
Executive Engineer

DIP/J-2799-P/23 Civil Maintenance Division 
Dated: 10-09-2023 JKPDC Udhampur

Date of issue of Notice Inviting Bid:       13/09/2023 (1000hrs)

Period of Downloading Documents; From.1100 hrs of 13/09/2023 up-to 1400 hrs of 05/10/2023

Places(s); http://jkteriders.gov.in

Pre-Bid Meeting 25/09/2023 at 12:00 (Office of the Executive Engineer CMD JKPDC Udhampur)

Period of Receiving Bids Online From 1300 hrs of 13/09/2023 up-to 1500 hrs of 05/10/2023

Time & Date of Opening technical Bids: 07/10/2023 at 1200 hrs

Place of Opening Bids: Office of the Executive Engineer CMD JKPDC Udhampur 

Bid Validity: 120 Days.

Officer Inviting Bids: Executive Engineer Civil Maintenance Division JKPDC Udhampur.

S.
No:- 

Name of work Approximate
cost in Lacs

Cost of tender
document 

Earnest
Money 

Time of
Completion 

Class of
contract 

1. Fencing  around subdivision office Chenani and    other    maintenance
related work of subdivision office and guest house Chenani CHEP-I.

5.00 Rs. 500.00 Rs. 10000.00 30 WD "D”

2. Construction of New Bathroom in Power House of CHEP-I. 5.00 Rs. 500.00 Rs. 10000.00 45 WD "D”

3. Construction of Cause way at RD 1845 Mtr for draining water for protec-
tionof water conductor of CHEP-I

3.00 Rs. 300.00 Rs. 6000.00 30 WD "D”

4. Deepening and widening of supply channel  at  Head works CHEP-III 5.00 Rs. 500.00 Rs. 10000.00 As and
when
required

"D”

5. Clearance of weed, removal of Mulba,   filling of undulations/   damaged
portions/ cavities in M20 grade of concrete   and plastering with high
grade Mortar   including binder from end of Desilting tank to RD (+) 12m
CHEPA lll (Shutdown work).          

5.00 Rs. 500.00 Rs. 10000.00 30 WD "D”

6. Construction  of Toe  wall near D-1 of irrigation for protection  of
water conductor  and project service road CHEP-III. 

5.00 Rs. 500.00 Rs. 10000.00 30 WD "D”

7. Repair to cut and covers (Rectangular  portion) between RD 3800m to
RD 4400mCHEP-III  (Shutdown Work) 

3.50 Rs. 300.00 Rs. 7000.00 30 WD "D” 

8. Removal of slips after jungle cutting RD 1560m to RD 4400m CHEP-III. 4.00            Rs. 300.00      Rs. 8000.00    30 WD "D” 

9. Restoration of canal I service road RD 1560m to RD 3200m CHEP-III 3.50                 Rs. 300.00 Rs. 7000.00 30 WD "D” 

10. Repair to canal service road  RD 3800m to RD 5078m CHEP-III. 3.00 Rs. 300.00 Rs. 6000.00 30 WD "D” 

11. Clearance of super passage from RD 4300m upyo river Taw/ CHEP-III. 1.50 Rs. 200.00 Rs. 3000.00 30 WD   "D” 

12. Repair to damaged panels of Spill Channel near RD 500m by way of
RCC lining CHEP-III  (Shutdown work).                                 

4.75 Rs. 500.00 Rs. 9500.00 30 WD "D” 

13. Repair/renovation of Shift duty sfaff Quarter at BR CHEP-III. 0.80 Rs. 200.00 Rs. 1600.00 30 WD "D” 

14. Repair/restoration of service road on RCC Pressure Duct RD 0 to RD
1100m of Duct CHEP-III.  

3.00 Rsr 300.00 Rs. 6000.00 30 WD "D” 

15. Clearance/ construction of drain and repairing of road along approach
road to power house CHEP-III.

4.50 Rs. 500.00 Rs 9000.00 30 WD "D” 

16. j Clearance of drain, on right hand side of Penstock upto Tail race
Channel, including repair works CHEP-III.     

1.50 Rs. 200.00 Rs. 3000.00 30 WD "D” 

17. I Clearance of drain  along the right  bank of  water conductor of CHEP-
III and disposal of earth/mulba.

0.80 Rs. 200.00 Rs. 1600.00 30 WD "D” 

GOVERNMENT OF JAMMU & KASHMIR 
J&K UT POWER DEVELOPMENT CORPORATION

OFFICE OF THE EXECUTIVE ENGINEER
CIVIL MAINTENANCE DIVISION

PDC-UDHAMPUR.
Email: Xenccdudhm2@gmail.com

Ph. no: 01992- 270205
A GOVERNMENT OF JAMMU
& KASHMIR ENTERPRISE


